(IFRS 7.B23) (=1+2a+4+5a-9-10-11a-13-14-15a) 86.032 125.577 (87.895) (62.333) 301.476 185.445 (85.584) (11.548)

21. Total fair value of financial instruments used for
foreign currency hedging - - - - - - - -

22. Hedged amount for current assets - - - - - - - -
23. Hedged amount for current liabilities - - - - - - - -
24. Export 3.041.950 395.151 211.476 28.861 2.659.400 393.775 291.273 19.132
25. Import 4.245.077 857.796 40.500 71.307 4.121.331 1.048.873 68.073 350.883

CONVENIENCE TRANSLATION INTO ENGLISH OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
ORIGINALLY ISSUED IN TURKISH
PETKİM PETROKİMYA HOLDİNG ANONİM ŞİRKETİ AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES

NOTES TO THE CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR
THE NINE-MONTH INTERIM PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2018
(Amounts expressed in thousands of Turkish Lira (“TRY”) unless otherwise indicated.)

42

NOTE 19 - NATURE AND LEVEL OF RISK DERIVING FROM FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENTS (Continued)

Table of sensitivity analysis for foreign currency risk

30 September 2018

Profit/(Loss) Equity
Appreciation of Depreciation of Appreciation of Depreciation of

foreign foreign foreign foreign
currency currency currency currency

Change of USD by 10% against TL:

1- Asset/Liability denominated
in USD - net 75.223 (75.223) - -

2- The part hedged for
USD risk (-) - - - -

3- USD effect - net (1+2) 75.223 (75.223) - -

Change of EUR by 10% against TL:

4- Asset/Liability denominated
in EUR - net (61.091) 61.091 - -

5- The part hedged for
EUR risk (-) - - - -

6- EUR effect - net (4+5) (61.091) 61.091 - -

Change of other currencies by 10% against TL:

7- Assets/Liabilities denominated
in other foreign currencies - net (5.529) 5.529 - -

8- The part hedged for other
foreign currency risk (-) - - - -

9- Other foreign currency
effect - net (7+8) (5.529) 5.529 - -

Total (3+6+9) 8.603 (8.603) - -

CONVENIENCE TRANSLATION INTO ENGLISH OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
ORIGINALLY ISSUED IN TURKISH
PETKİM PETROKİMYA HOLDİNG ANONİM ŞİRKETİ AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES

NOTES TO THE CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR
THE NINE-MONTH INTERIM PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2018
(Amounts expressed in thousands of Turkish Lira (“TRY”) unless otherwise indicated.)

43

NOTE 19 - NATURE AND LEVEL OF RISK DERIVING FROM FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENTS (Continued)

31 December 2017

Profit/(Loss) Equity
Appreciation of Depreciation of Appreciation of Depreciation of

foreign foreign foreign foreign
currency currency currency currency